
Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 53420 Johnny Johansson Maribo Skytteforening 199/04 200/06 399/10

2 87542 Claus Frederiksen Damsholte Skytteforening 199/08 199/06 398/14

3 133529 Henning Frantzen Væggerløse Skytteforening 198/03 197/11 395/14

4 56096 Birthe Skytte Næstved Skytteforening 196/06 198/06 394/12

5 52603 Jes Nygaard Larsen Faxe Skytteforening 197/04 196/04 393/08

6 54142 Karen Lolle Væggerløse Skytteforening 194/03 195/01 389/04

7 54113 Poul Erik Hansen Væggerløse Skytteforening 194/05 194/02 388/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 196/05 199/04 395/09

2 55789 Svend Erik Reckeweg Næstved Skytteforening 195/01 199/04 394/05

3 53166 Berrit Carlsen Maribo Skytteforening 196/06 195/06 391/12

4 144754 Bent Lund Jensen Væggerløse Skytteforening 194/03 196/01 390/04

5 54902 Hans Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 195/07 195/02 390/09

6 54808 Lisbeth Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/02 194/03 390/05

7 55090 Børge Pehrson Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 192/05 197/01 389/06

8 55237 Frank H. H. Larsen Damsholte Skytteforening 194/03 194/01 388/04

9 56324 Niels-Erik Hansen Holmegaard Skytteforening 195/04 193/00 388/04

10 130626 Klaus Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 197/06 190/05 387/11

11 148174 Henning Rasmussen Næstved Skytteforening 195/08 191/02 386/10

12 55908 Leif Klausen Næstved Skytteforening 191/02 194/01 385/03

13 141217 Sonny Due Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/04 187/02 383/06

14 53201 Svend Erik Frederiksen Maribo Skytteforening 193/01 189/02 382/03

15 54168 Allan Bruun Væggerløse Skytteforening 189/00 192/01 381/01

16 53229 Kaj Pedersen Maribo Skytteforening 192/04 188/03 380/07

17 54116 Ole Ebbe Væggerløse Skytteforening 193/02 186/02 379/04

18 81869 Leif Nielsen Damsholte Skytteforening 189/01 189/02 378/03

19 107194 Leif Jepson Væggerløse Skytteforening 188/03 189/01 377/04

20 56284 Benny Christiansen Faxe Skytteforening 188/01 187/02 375/03

21 120475 Annette Nielsen Damsholte Skytteforening 186/03 188/04 374/07

22 54172 Preben Grubbe Væggerløse Skytteforening 187/02 186/00 373/02

23 56737 René Kelberg Faxe Skytteforening 184/01 183/01 367/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 87542 Claus Frederiksen Damsholte Skytteforening 199/08

2 53420 Johnny Johansson Maribo Skytteforening 199/04

3 133529 Henning Frantzen Væggerløse Skytteforening 198/03

4 52603 Jes Nygaard Larsen Faxe Skytteforening 197/04

5 56096 Birthe Skytte Næstved Skytteforening 196/06

6 54113 Poul Erik Hansen Væggerløse Skytteforening 194/05

7 54142 Karen Lolle Væggerløse Skytteforening 194/03

Resultatliste
Sydfalster Seniortræf 15m 2024

114-02-2024 18:03:56



Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 130626 Klaus Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 197/06

2 53166 Berrit Carlsen Maribo Skytteforening 196/06

3 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 196/05

4 141217 Sonny Due Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/04

5 54808 Lisbeth Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/02

6 148174 Henning Rasmussen Næstved Skytteforening 195/08

7 54902 Hans Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 195/07

8 56324 Niels-Erik Hansen Holmegaard Skytteforening 195/04

9 55789 Svend Erik Reckeweg Næstved Skytteforening 195/01

10 144754 Bent Lund Jensen Væggerløse Skytteforening 194/03

10 55237 Frank H. H. Larsen Damsholte Skytteforening 194/03

12 54116 Ole Ebbe Væggerløse Skytteforening 193/02

13 53201 Svend Erik Frederiksen Maribo Skytteforening 193/01

14 55090 Børge Pehrson Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 192/05

15 53229 Kaj Pedersen Maribo Skytteforening 192/04

16 55908 Leif Klausen Næstved Skytteforening 191/02

17 81869 Leif Nielsen Damsholte Skytteforening 189/01

18 54168 Allan Bruun Væggerløse Skytteforening 189/00

19 107194 Leif Jepson Væggerløse Skytteforening 188/03

20 56284 Benny Christiansen Faxe Skytteforening 188/01

21 54172 Preben Grubbe Væggerløse Skytteforening 187/02

22 120475 Annette Nielsen Damsholte Skytteforening 186/03

23 56737 René Kelberg Faxe Skytteforening 184/01

24 54928 Erik Andrè Væggerløse Skytteforening 181/01
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